
BAGELS & SANDWICHES JACKET POTATOES

Smoked Salmon & Cream
Cheese

Egg & Bacon

Bacon & Avocado

Cheese & Tomato

Ham & Salad

Cheese & Pickle

Tuna Mayo

Cheese & Beans

Coleslaw

Tuna & Sweetcorn (GF)

Plain 

B R E A K F A S T
Small Breakfast £7.00 
2 rashers of bacon, 1 egg, beans, vine
tomatoes, mushrooms and toast.

£6.00 £6.50

£5.50

£6.00

£5.00

£5.50

Eggs

Beans

Cheese

Bacon 

Mushrooms

Avocado

Hand-cut Chips £3.00

£1.50 per item

Vegan Breakfast £8.50
Avocado, vine tomatoes, mushrooms,
sourdough toast and beans.

Sourdough, White/Brown Bread and Gluten Free Bread
Available.

Toasted sourdough, smashed
avocado and poached eggs

£6.00

Toasted sourdough, avocado,
smoked salmon and
poached eggs

£7.50

EXTRAS

 Gluten Free Bread Available.

£6.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

Served with a side salad.

Slice of Today’s Cake

Toasted Tea Cake

£2.50
GF Available 

£2.50

CAKES & TREATS

B R U N C H  M E N U

Toasted sourdough,
tomatoes, rocket dressed in a
balsamic glaze (V/VE)

£6.00


