BRUNCH MENU

BAGELS & SANDWICHES Gluten Free Bread Available.		JACKET POTATOES Served with a side salad.	
Egg & Bacon	£5.50	Coleslaw	£5.50
Bacon & Avocado	£6.00	Tuna & Sweetcorn (GF)	£6.00
Cheese & Tomato	£4.50	Plain	£5.00
Ham & Salad	£4.50	CAKES & TREATS	
Cheese & Pickle	£4.50	Slice of Today's Cake	£2.50
Tuna Mayo	£4.50	GF Available Toasted Tea Cake	£2.50
Small Breakfast £7.00 2 rashers of bacon, 1 egg, beans, vine tomatoes, mushrooms and toast.		Vegan Breakfast £8.50 Avocado, vine tomatoes, mushrooms, sourdough toast and beans.	
Sourdough, White/Brown Bread and Gluten Free Bread Available.		EXTRAS £1.50 p	er item
Toasted sourdough, smashed avocado and poached eggs	f £6.00	Eggs Beans Cheese	
Toasted sourdough, avocado smoked salmon and poached eggs	, £7.50	Bacon Mushrooms Avocado	
Toasted sourdough, tomatoes, rocket dressed in a balsamic glaze (V/VE)	£6.00	Hand-cut Chips £3.00	